Hall, J.P.,

1 2016-01252
COURT: Supreme

2 2015-08146
COURT: Supreme

3 2014-07881
COURT: County

4 2011-06537
COURT: County

5 2014-02088
COURT: Supreme

6 2016-11223
COURT: Family

7 2016-01365
COURT: Family

2016-01366
COURT: Family

8 2016-05637
COURT: Family

9 2016-09042
COURT: Family

10 2016-05966
COURT: Supreme

11 2016-01981
COURT: Supreme

12 2016-02124
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

APPELLATE DIVISION

SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Monday, November 13, 2017 at 10:00 AM

Hinds-Radix, Maltese and Iannacci,

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

JJ.

Page 1 of 2

People v Squitieri, Vincent, also known as Squitteri, Vincent

COUNTY:

Kings

People v Adams, Lorenzo

COUNTY:

People v Newbeck, David

COUNTY:

People v Bethea, Rodney

COUNTY:

People v Lijo, Benito

COUNTY:

J/0: Judgment

Rockland J/0: Judgment
Suffolk J/0: Judgment
Orange J/0: Judgment
Kings J/0: Judgment

Matter of Basile v Wiggs

COUNTY:

Matter of Kimbrough v Murphy

COUNTY:

Matter of Kimbrough v Murphy

COUNTY:

Matter of C.
COUNTY:

Matter of Muller v Muller

COUNTY:

Matter of Leggio v Devine

COUNTY:

Hicks v Aibani

COUNTY:

Hoffman v Horn

COUNTY:

Westchester J/O: Order

Kings J/0: Order

Kings J/0: Order

(Anonymous) , Xiomara; C. (Anonymous),
Kings J/0: Order

Rockland J/0: Order

Suffolk J/0: Order

Queens J/0: Judgment

Nassau J/0: Order

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Bryanah;

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

01/06/2016

06/04/2015

07/14/2014

06/29/2011

02/11/2014

09/20/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

A. (Anonym

04/25/2016

07/13/2016

04/13/2016

01/28/2016

01/11/2016



SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION

SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Monday, November 13, 2017 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Hall, J.P., Hinds-Radix, Maltese and Iannacci, JJ.

13 2016-02639
COURT: Supreme

14 2016-02081
COURT: Supreme

15 2016-06129
COURT: Supreme

2016-06130
COURT: Supreme

16 2015-12445
COURT: Supreme

17 2016-08129
COURT: Supreme

18 2015-08597
COURT: Supreme

19 2015-03060
COURT: Supreme

20 2015-10337
COURT: Supreme

First Franklin Financial Corporation v Alfau

COUNTY:

Bank of America v Welga

COUNTY:

Deutsche Bank National Trust Company v Conrado

COUNTY:

Deutsche Bank National Trust Company v Conrado

COUNTY:

Gray v Tri-State Consumer Insurance Company

COUNTY:

Gray v Tri-State Consumer Insurance Company

COUNTY:

Ural v Encompass Insurance Company of America

COUNTY:

Bachir v Lloyds of London

COUNTY:

Queens

Suffolk

Nassau

Nassau

Queens

Queens

Nassau

Nassau

Giamundo v Dunn

COUNTY:

Queens

J/0: Judgment

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 2 of 2

09/30/2015

07/28/2015

03/23/2016

03/23/2016

12/14/2015

07/20/2016

05/06/2015

01/05/2015

08/07/2015



