SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Monday, November 13, 2017 at 10:00~AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Hall, J.P., Hinds-Radix, Maltese and Iannacci, JJ.

1 2016-01252 COURT: Supreme	People v Squit	<u>-</u>		so known as Squitte Judgment	•	nt :01/06/2016
2 2015-08146 COURT: Supreme	People v Adams	•	J/0:	Judgment	RENDERED	:06/04/2015
3 2014-07881 COURT: County	People v Newbe	•	J/0:	Judgment	RENDERED	:07/14/2014
4 2011-06537 COURT: County	People v Bethe	_	J/0:	Judgment	RENDERED	:06/29/2011
5 2014-02088 COURT: Supreme	People v Lijo, COUNTY:		J/0:	Judgment	RENDERED	:02/11/2014
6 2016-11223 COURT: Family		le v Wiggs Westchester	J/0:	Order	DATED:	09/20/2016
7 2016-01365 COURT: Family	Matter of Kimb		_	Order	DATED:	01/27/2016
2016-01366 COURT: Family		rough v Murp Kings	_	Order	DATED:	01/27/2016
8 2016-05637 COURT: Family	Matter of C. (COUNTY:	_		ra; C. (Anonymous), Order	Bryanah; DATED:	A. (Anonym 04/25/2016
9 2016-09042 COURT: Family		er v Muller Rockland	J/0:	Order	DATED:	07/13/2016
10 2016-05966 COURT: Supreme	Matter of Legg		J/0:	Order	DATED:	04/13/2016
11 2016-01981 COURT: Supreme	Hicks v Aibani COUNTY:		J/0:	Judgment	DATED:	01/28/2016
12 2016-02124 COURT: Supreme	Hoffman v Horn		J/0:	Order	DATED:	01/11/2016

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Monday, November 13, 2017 at 10:00~AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Hall, J.P., Hinds-Radix, Maltese and Iannacci, JJ.

13 2016-02639 COURT: Supreme	First Franklin Financial Corporation v Alfau COUNTY: Queens J/O: Judgment	DATED:	09/30/2015
14 2016-02081 COURT: Supreme	Bank of America v Welga COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED:	07/28/2015
15 2016-06129 COURT: Supreme	Deutsche Bank National Trust Company v Conrado COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Order	DATED:	03/23/2016
2016-06130 COURT: Supreme	Deutsche Bank National Trust Company v Conrado COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Order	DATED:	03/23/2016
16 2015-12445 COURT: Supreme	Gray v Tri-State Consumer Insurance Company COUNTY: Queens J/O: Order	DATED:	12/14/2015
17 2016-08129 COURT: Supreme	Gray v Tri-State Consumer Insurance Company COUNTY: Queens J/O: Order	DATED:	07/20/2016
18 2015-08597 COURT: Supreme	Ural v Encompass Insurance Company of America COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Order	DATED:	05/06/2015
19 2015-03060 COURT: Supreme	Bachir v Lloyds of London COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Order	DATED:	01/05/2015
20 2015-10337 COURT: Supreme	Giamundo v Dunn COUNTY: Queens J/O: Order	DATED:	08/07/2015